August

August

August

August

August

August

August

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30 PM

4:30PM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM

Doubleday Field Schedule

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

August 2025

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
'S

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
'S

VS
VS
VS

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament



August

August

August

August

August

August

August

oo

10

11

12

13

14

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM

9:00 AM
12:00PM

Doubleday Field Schedule

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

August 2025

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

'S
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
'S

VS
VS
'S
VS

VS
VS

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament



Doubleday Field Schedule
August 2025

August 15 1:30PM  Babylon Baseball League VS Babylong Baseball League
5:00PM  Reading Baseball Alumni VS Reading Baseball Alumni

August 16  10:00AM  Riverdogs VS Riverdogs
1:30PM  Wilkes Barre Hyphens VS Wilkes Barre Hyphens
5:00PM  Riverdogs VS Riverdogs

August 17  10:00AM Reading Baseball Alumni VS Reading Baseball Alumni
1:30PM  Cooperstown Experience VS Cooperstown Experience
5:00PM  Cooperstown Experience VS Cooperstown Experience

August 19 1:30PM  Pathfinder Village VS Pathfinder Village

August 20 1:30PM  CDMSLB Giants VS CDMSLB Cubs

August 22 5:00PM Pittsford Panthers VS Pittsford Panthers

August 23  10:00AM  Pittsford Panthers VS Pittsford Panthers

1:30PM  Jim Holmwood Memorial - Indians  vs Jim Holmwood Memorial - Monarchs

August 29  10:00AM  Cooperstown Experience VS Cooperstown Experience
1:30PM  Cooperstown Experience S Cooperstown Experience
5:00PM  Cooperstown Experience VS Cooperstown Experience
August 30 10:00AM Long Island Stan Musial VS Long Island Stan Musial tournament
1:00PM  Long Island Stan Musial S Long Island Stan Musial tournament
4:00PM  Long Island Stan Musial VS Long Island Stan Musial tournament
August 31 10:00AM Long Island Stan Musial VS Long Island Stan Musial tournament
1:00PM  Long Island Stan Musial S Long Island Stan Musial tournament

4:00PM  Long Island Stan Musial VS Long Island Stan Musial tournament



