Doubleday Field Schedule August 2025

August	1	9:00AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		11:30AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		2:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		4:30PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
August	2	9:00AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		11:30AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		2:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		4:30PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
August	3	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		4:30 PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
August	4	4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
August	5	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
August	6	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
August	7	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament

Doubleday Field Schedule August 2025

August	8	9:00AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
Ū		11:30AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	vs	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		2:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	vs	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		4:30PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	vs	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
August	9	9:00AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		11:30AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		2:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		4:30PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
August	10	9:00AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
9		11:30AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		2:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		4:30PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
			•		•	
August	11	9:00AM	A League of Our Own	vs	A League of Our Own	tournament
		12:00PM	A League of Our Own	vs	A League of Our Own	tournament
		3:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		4:30PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
August	12	9:00AM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
August	12	12:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		3:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		4:30PM	A League of Our Own	VS VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		4.501 101	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
August	13	9:00AM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		12:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		3:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		4:30PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
_						
August	14	9:00 AM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		12:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	

Doubleday Field Schedule August 2025

August	15	1:30PM 5:00PM	Babylon Baseball League Reading Baseball Alumni	VS VS	Babylong Baseball League Reading Baseball Alumni	
August	16	10:00AM 1:30PM 5:00PM	Riverdogs Wilkes Barre Hyphens Riverdogs	VS VS VS	Riverdogs Wilkes Barre Hyphens Riverdogs	
August	17	10:00AM 1:30PM 5:00PM	Reading Baseball Alumni Cooperstown Experience Cooperstown Experience	VS VS VS	Reading Baseball Alumni Cooperstown Experience Cooperstown Experience	
August	19	1:30PM	Pathfinder Village	VS	Pathfinder Village	
August	20	1:30PM	CDMSLB Giants	VS	CDMSLB Cubs	
August	22	5:00PM	Pittsford Panthers	VS	Pittsford Panthers	
August	23	10:00AM 1:30PM	Pittsford Panthers Jim Holmwood Memorial - Indians	VS VS	Pittsford Panthers Jim Holmwood Memorial - Monarchs	
August	29	10:00AM 1:30PM 5:00PM	Cooperstown Experience Cooperstown Experience Cooperstown Experience	VS VS VS	Cooperstown Experience Cooperstown Experience Cooperstown Experience	
August	30	10:00AM 1:00PM 4:00PM	Long Island Stan Musial Long Island Stan Musial Long Island Stan Musial	vs vs vs	Long Island Stan Musial Long Island Stan Musial Long Island Stan Musial	tournament tournament tournament
August	31	10:00AM 1:00PM 4:00PM	Long Island Stan Musial Long Island Stan Musial Long Island Stan Musial	VS VS VS	Long Island Stan Musial Long Island Stan Musial Long Island Stan Musial	tournament tournament tournament